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LOOARION °AT! Ay 5, 1987

THE WHITE HOUSE TIME DAY

WASHINGTON, D.C. 7:45 a.m. TUESDAY

IN oUT  |PHONE ACTIVITY
T:45 The President had breakfast with his daughter,
Maureen Reagan Revell.
8:52 The President went to the Oval Office.
The President met with:
8:57 9:35 Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff
8:57 9:35 Eenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff
9:25 9:35 A.B. Culvahouse, Jr., Counsel
9:35 9:47 The President met for a national security briefing
with:
Frank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National
Security Affairs
Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs
Mr. Duberstein
9:47 |10:05 The President met with:
Mr. Baker
Mr. Duberstein
Mr. Carlucci
Mr. Powell

10:54 P The President telephoned Warren Clark, Jr., Deputy
Representative of the U.S5. on the Economic and
Social Council, United Nations. The call was
not completed.

10:55 P The President telephoned Samuel E. Lupo, Deputy
Assistant Secretary of State for Personnel.
The call was not completed.

10:56 |10:57 P The President talked with Michael G. Wygant,
Status Liaison Officer, Trust Headquarters,
Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands.

11:02 |11:03 R | The President talked with Mr. Clark.

11:04 P The President telephoned Robert G. Rich, Jr.,
Director of Special Projects on U.S. Relations
with the Philippines, Department of State.

The call was not completed.
11:12 |11:13 R The President talked with Mr. Lupo.
11:14 |11:15 | P | The President talked with Willard A. DePree,

Director, Management Operations, Department
(continued)
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LOCATION

DATE

MAY 5, 1987
THE WHITE HOUSE TIME DAY
WASHINGTON, D.C. 11:14 a.m. TUESDAY
IN ouT PHONE ACTIVITY

12:007

1:08

1:21
1:21

2:09

2:09

2:10

2:21

2:30

3:02

3:33

3:33

1:32

2:22
23533

3:03

4:35

of State.
The President had lunch in the Oval Office study.

The President met with his Assistant for Media
Relations, Marlin Fitzwater.

The President went to the Rose Garden.

The President participated in a Signing Ceremony
for Executive Order 12595, establishing a White
House Conference for a Drug Free America.

Members of the press.

The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President went to the Cabinet Room.

The President participated in a National Security

Council meeting. For a list of attendees, see
APPENDIX "A."

The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
James A. Baker III, Secretary of the
Treasury
Edwin Meese III, Attorney General

The President met with:
Attorney General Meese
Mr. Baker

The President talked with Mr. Rich.

The President met with:
Mr. Baker
Thomas C. Griscom, Assistant for
Communications and Planning

The President talked with Col. Robert E. Ruddick,
Presidential Pilot, Air Force One.

The President returned to the Cabinet Room.

The President participated in a meeting with
members of the Advisory Group:
Mr. Baker
(continued)
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THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

DATE  mAY 5, 1987

TIME DAY
3:33 p.m. TUESDAY

IN ouT PHONE

ACTIVITY

Attorney General Meese

Edwin J. Feulner, Jr., Consultant to the
White House

Richard B, Wirthlin, President of Decision
Making Information, Washington, D.C.

Tom C. Korologos, President, Timmons and
Company, Washington, D.C.

James M. Cannon, Member of the Chief of
Staff's Transition Team

Mr. Griscom

T. EKEenneth Cribb, Jr., Assistant for
Domestic Affairs

4:39

4:54

10:00

The President went to the doctor's office.

The President returned to the second floor
Residence.

The President had dinner with:
The First Lady
Maureen Reagan Revell

The President retired.
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