THE WHITE HOUSE THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 1

LOCATION THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C. DATE MAY 5, 1987 DAY

TIME

7:45 a.m. TUESDAY

WADILIN	GION, D	•••	7.45 d.m. IOBSDAI
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
7:45			The President had breakfast with his daughter, Maureen Reagan Revell.
8:52			The President went to the Oval Office.
8:57 8:57 9:25	9:35 9:35 9:35		The President met with:  Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff Kenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff A.B. Culvahouse, Jr., Counsel
9:35	9:47		The President met for a national security briefing with:
			Frank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National Security Affairs Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs Mr. Duberstein
9:47	10:05		The President met with:     Mr. Baker     Mr. Duberstein     Mr. Carlucci     Mr. Powell
10:54		P	The President telephoned Warren Clark, Jr., Deputy Representative of the U.S. on the Economic and Social Council, United Nations. The call was not completed.
10:55		P	The President telephoned Samuel E. Lupo, Deputy Assistant Secretary of State for Personnel. The call was not completed.
10:56	10:57	P	The President talked with Michael G. Wygant, Status Liaison Officer, Trust Headquarters, Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands.
11:02	11:03	R	The President talked with Mr. Clark.
11:04		P	The President telephoned Robert G. Rich, Jr., Director of Special Projects on U.S. Relations with the Philippines, Department of State. The call was not completed.
11:12	11:13	R	The President talked with Mr. Lupo.
11:14	11:15	P	The President talked with Willard A. DePree, Director, Management Operations, Department (continued)

THE WHITE HOUSE

THE WHITE HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE WHITE HOUSE

TIME

TIME

TIME

DAY

11:14 a.m. TUESDAY

WASHINGTON, D.C.			11:14 a.m. TUESDAY
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
			of State.
12:00?	?		The President had lunch in the Oval Office study.
1:08	1:11		The President met with his Assistant for Media Relations, Marlin Fitzwater.
1:21			The President went to the Rose Garden.
1:21	1:32		The President participated in a Signing Ceremony for Executive Order 12595, establishing a White House Conference for a Drug Free America.  Members of the press.
1:32			The President returned to the Oval Office.
1:37			The President went to the Cabinet Room.
1:37	2:09		The President participated in a National Security Council meeting. For a list of attendees, see <a a="" a."<="" href="APPENDIX"></a>
2:09			The President returned to the Oval Office.
2:09	2:10		The President met with:  James A. Baker III, Secretary of the  Treasury  Edwin Meese III, Attorney General
2:10	2:17		The President met with: Attorney General Meese Mr. Baker
2:21	2:22	R	The President talked with Mr. Rich.
2:30	2:33		The President met with: Mr. Baker Thomas C. Griscom, Assistant for Communications and Planning
3:02	3:03	P	The President talked with Col. Robert E. Ruddick, Presidential Pilot, Air Force One.
3:33			The President returned to the Cabinet Room.
3:33	4:35		The President participated in a meeting with members of the Advisory Group:  Mr. Baker (continued)
			(concinded)

THE WHITE HOUSE

THE WHITE HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE WHITE HOUSE

TIME

TIME

THE WAY 5, 1987

TIME

DAY

3:33 p.m. TUESDAY

IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
			Attorney General Meese Edwin J. Feulner, Jr., Consultant to the White House Richard B. Wirthlin, President of Decision Making Information, Washington, D.C. Tom C. Korologos, President, Timmons and Company, Washington, D.C. James M. Cannon, Member of the Chief of Staff's Transition Team Mr. Griscom T. Kenneth Cribb, Jr., Assistant for Domestic Affairs
4:39			The President went to the doctor's office.
4:54			The President returned to the second floor Residence.
7:00			The President had dinner with: The First Lady Maureen Reagan Revell
0:00			The President retired.